Name

Age

Overall

Gender

Jersey Shore 1/2 Marathon - Sep 30, Sandy Hook

Chris Franklin

37

91/631

Chicago Marathon - Oct 7, Chicago, IL

Kim Haris
Gordon Kennedy
Colin Saville
Wes Knowles
Beverly Attinson
Dennis Schmatz

41
48
52
46
58
54

80/381

Steamtown Marathon - Oct 7, Scranton, PA

Melanie Lenahan

Holly McDonald
Mike Humphrey
Joe Galioto
Dan Sullivan
Dave Brown

Mohawk-Hudson River Marathon - Oct 7, Albany, NY

Steve Brookman

Bruce Marshall

39

45
41
43
59
49

55

58

208/1581

266/1581
791/1581
891/1581
1186/1581
1239/1581

199/492

204/492

LBI 18-Miler - Oct 7, Brant Beach

Janet Howard

46

208/625

62/244

Div

15

7/114

5/82
103/174
115/174
58/75
154/187

10/31

13/31

8/38

Clock

3:27:59
3:48:58
3:59:31
4:43:46
5:18:17
6:08:03

3:25:45
3:30:10
4:03:37
4:11:00
4:33:42
4:40:28

3:43:00

3:44:02

2:49:10

Chip

1:38:53

3:26:33
3:47:39
3:58:42
4:42:27
5:04:25
5:54:11

3:25:33

3:29:47
4:02:20
4.09:45
4:32:26
4:39:20

Pace

7:33

7:52
8:40
9:06
10:46
11:36
13:30

7:51
8:.01
9:18
9:35
10:27
10:42

8:31

8:33

9:24

PLP

60.9%

69.5%
60.2%
59.5%
47.7%
58.6%
40.8%

68.6%

71.6%
53.3%
52.6%
55.7%
49.5%

65.5%

67.1%

60.5%

Remarks

BQ 08,
BQ 09

BQ 08,
BQ 09
BQ 08,
BQ 09

BQ 08,
BQ 09
BQ 08,
BQ 09



